TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Kronplatz / 15.09.2017-17.09.2017

HAID, Stefan 000: 1:01:18.25
[J0: Diedorf
00: 27
00: 22.00 km
Rider Class 00000- 135 (of 181)
O00000: 39:10.60

aooo: 00000: 50(of 64)
Rider Class Master 0000000: 41:55.55
aoido ooon 000
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

0o = = oo aoa 0o = = oo aoa
o1 3.09.48 58  0:52.59 153  1:00.27 3.09.48 58  0:52.59 153  1:00.27
00 2 5:02.88 62  1:50.45 161  2:05.07 81236 59  2:43.04 159  3:05.34
o3 4:4400 57  2:2157 160  2:29.61 12:56.36 58  4:59.22 159  5:34.96
00 4 3.2638 58  1:06.35 161  1:09.22 16:22.75 55  6:00.20 154  6:35.97
ms 81159 51  1:37.80 148 1:58.14 24:3434 53 7:3157 151 8:34.11
me 4:46.75 49  1.07.40 140  1:19.56 29:21.09 53  8:36.43 148  9:53.67
o7 7:5234 49  3:17.96 139  3:39.77 37:13.43 51  11:54.40 145 13:33.44
e 5:20.05 47  1:0424 131 1:16.88 42:33.49 51  12:58.64 144  14:50.33
0o 7:03.97 49  1:48.90 131  2:02.68 49:37.46 50 14:47.54 141 16:53.01
00 10 6:4588 50  6:45.88 137  6:45.88 56:23.35 50 17:10.56 139  19:40.28
011 4:5490 46 2:12.14 127  2:27.37  1:01:1825 50  19:22.70 135 22:07.65
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